Nahast nurgadiivan - 5012

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Taiendavad funktsioonid
Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

1689,00 €

257

169

74/96

44

52

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Parem IE2g,
Pruun

Pruun

Naturaalne nahk
Lédvesta funktsioon

Metall

Kvaliteetne vedrusudamik

19838-LR-11970211T




